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The beauty of the Artifacts™ 

collection lies in its elegant 

and timeless styling. From 

casual to formal, Artifacts is at 

home in any décor–giving   

you the freedom to interpret 

the collection any way you 

wish. What’s more, the spouts, 

handles and finishes match 

with accessories and bathing 

and showering components 

across the collection, bringing 

the entire room together in 

one complete look.
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K-72759-SN Bathroom Sink Spout with Bell Design
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Shown in Vibrant® Polished Nickel (-SN)
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*Can be ordered separately; see page 48. 
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//12

2

4*

5

6

room 
recipe 
card

1 | K-98068-4 Bathroom Sink Lever Handles  2 | K-72759 Bathroom Sink Spout with Bell Design  3 | K-72572 Double Robe Hook  

4* | K-72574 Finishing Ensemble  5 | K-72571 Towel Ring  6 | K-72576 Toilet Tissue Carriage  7 | K-72570 24" Double Towel Bar  

8 | K-72774 Single-Function 2.0 gpm Showerhead with Katalyst® Spray and K-72775 Showerarm and Flange                                          

Other KOHLER® products shown on pages 04-11 are K-2347-8-0 Bancroft® pedestal sink, K-709-0 Vintage® freestanding bath with 
ceramic base and K-9025-0 Kathryn® shower base. 

The spouts, handles and accessories 
below are showcased on pages 04-11.
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9 | K-72776 Single-Function 2.0 gpm Handshower  10 | K-T72768-4 Rite-Temp® Pressure-Balancing Valve Trim with Push-Button Diverter 

and Lever Handle  11 | K-72797 Wall-Mount Handshower Holder and Supply Elbow  12 | K-T98071-4 Deck-Mount Bath Lever Handle 

Trim  13 |  K-72777 Deck-Mount Bath Spout with Flare Design 

1010

See the full Artifacts™ faucet and accessory collection on pages 44-48, or visit KOHLER.com/Artifacts.
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